
`  
Summer Term 2024 – Key Dates 

 
 
Key dates in school  

Tuesday 16th April:  National offer day for Primary places 

May:     

Throughout May:   Year 2 SATs  

Wednesday 1st May: Class school photographs  

Thursday 2nd May:  Green Room being used as Polling Station 

Monday 6th May:  Bank Holiday Monday 

Monday 13th May:  Year 6 SATs week Monday – Thursday  

Friday 24th May:  School Closes for Half Term 3:20pm 

June 

Monday 3rd June:  Times Table Check x 2 weeks Year 4. 

Monday 10th June:  Phonics Check 2024 week (Year 1) 

Thursday 27th June: Open Evening – 3.30 to 5.30pm 

July 

Monday 22nd July:  School Closes 3:20pm 

Tuesday 23rd July:  Training Day 

 

 

Upcoming Trips / Visitors  

April  

Tuesday 23rd April:  Year 2 RNLI Visitor in KS1 Hall 10:30-11:30  

Friday 10th May:                  Year 3 The Ancient Greeks Workshop  

June  

Monday 10th June:  Year 3 Barnwell Country Park trip 

Tuesday 11th June:  Year 3 Barnwell Country Park trip 

Monday 17th June:  Year 6 Bikeability 

Wednesday 19th June:  Year 2 trip to Twycross Zoo 

Thursday 21st June:           Year 4 Stadium Day at Northampton Saints  

July 

Wednesday 10th July: Year 5 trip to Wicksteed Park 

 

Please add these dates to your diary.  


